South Bristol A

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Jeevananth, Thuvaragan 2010

Sanchis Serrano, Jordi
White, Jon

Garrett, Richard

Pick, Freddie

Neagle, David C
Roberts, Shane
Cullen, Gareth
Edwards, Chris ]
Harvey, GA

Hewer, Brandon A

1926
1896
2177
1996
1767
1759
1694
1473
1807
469

1
1
1
9
7%
7%
3%

5%
5%

1
1
1
11
11
12
7
13
12
13
2

100%
100%
100%
81.82%
68.18%
62.5%
50%
46.15%
45.83%
42.31%
0%

100%
100%
100%
81.82%
68.18%
62.5%
50%
46.15%
45.83%
42.31%
0%



