## **South Bristol A**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Jeevananth, Thuvaragan	2010	1	1	100%	100%
Sanchis Serrano, Jordi	1926	1	1	100%	100%
White, Jon	1896	1	1	100%	100%
Garrett, Richard	2177	9	11	81.82%	81.82%
Pick, Freddie	1996	$7\frac{1}{2}$	11	68.18%	68.18%
Neagle, David C	1767	$7\frac{1}{2}$	12	62.5%	62.5%
Roberts, Shane	1759	$3\frac{1}{2}$	7	50%	50%
Cullen, Gareth	1694	6	13	46.15%	46.15%
Edwards, Chris J	1473	$5\frac{1}{2}$	12	45.83%	45.83%
Harvey, GA	1807	$5\frac{1}{2}$	13	42.31%	42.31%
Hewer, Brandon A	469	0	2	0%	0%